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Alessandra M. Favoretto (404) 460-1462 Favoretto@battelle.org 

Alison Martin (800) 788-1887 amartin@rmccorp.com 

Andrea Muse (571) 633-9797 x239 amuse@manilaconsulting.net 

Cathy Conly (571) 633-9797 x242 cconly@manilaconsulting.net 

Eileen M. Miles 404-460-1450 milese@battelle.org 

Elizabeth (Vale) Gandhi (800) 788-1887 egandhi@rmccorp.com 

Grace Gonzalez (571) 633-9797 x218 ggonzalez@manilaconsulting.net 

Jackie Butler (571) 633-9797 x405 jbutler@manilaconsulting.net 

Jaime Dohack (703) 248-1659 dohackj@battelle.org 

James Stewart 571-633-9797 x206 jstewart@manilaconsulting.net 

Jay Honeycutt 571-633-9797 x221 jhoneycutt@manilaconsulting.net 

Jeff Knudsen  1-800-788-1887 x761 JKnudsen@rmccorp.com 

Karen Hahn  1-800-788-1887 x717 KHahn@rmccorp.com 

Kathy Kopiec (571) 633-9797 x246 kkopiec@manilaconsulting.net 

Kathy Laws (800) 788-1887 klaws@rmccorp.com 

Kendra Versendaal (703) 875-2101 versendaalk@battelle.org 

Lisa John (314 )993-5234 x141  johnl@battelle.org 

Marina Merrill (800) 788-1887 MMerrill@rmccorp.com 

Megan Cummings (571) 633-9797 x240 mcummings@manilaconsulting.net 

Nicole Weinstein (314) 993-5234 weinsteinn@battelle.org 

Pamela Raya-Carlton (800) 788-1887 prayacarlton@rmccorp.com 

Patrick Kiser 314-993-5234 kiserp@battelle.org 

Ryan D'Ambrosio (800) 788-1887 RDambrosio@rmccorp.com 

Shauna Harps (571) 633-9797 x247 sharps@manilaconsulting.net 

Staci Wendt (800) 788-1887 swendt@rmccorp.com 

Theresa Ford (571) 633-9797 x233 tford@manilaconsulting.net 

Tiffiny Bernichon (703) 875-2146 bernichont@battelle.org 
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